
2022 G2 #5 Haworth (41.0 mi / 1609 ft) Route #40421915

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Riverside Dr 3.0
R 3.0 W. 155th St. and bear left on

Riverside Dr
0.2

L 3.2 At 158th St. take third left uphill
TRO Riverside Dr

0.3

R 3.5 W 162nd St 0.1
L 3.6 Fort Washington Ave 0.7
L 4.4 W 177th St 0.1
R 4.5 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QL 4.5 sidewalk and bridge ramp 1.3
R 5.8 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 7.8 Palisade Ave 0.4
R 8.2 Summit St 0.6
L 8.8 Fairview Ave 0.2
R 9.0 Booth Ave 0.2
R 9.2 N Woodland St 1.1
R 10.3 Kent Rd 0.2
L 10.5 E Clinton Ave 1.0
R 11.5 Depeyster Ave 0.4
L 11.9 Highwood Ave 0.1
R 12.1 Park St 0.2
L 12.3 Hudson Ave 0.0

QR 12.3 Knoll Rd 0.2
R 12.6 Engle St 0.5

BL 13.0 Hillside Ave 0.3
S 13.3 Cross County Rd onto Union Ave 0.3

BR 13.6 after Piermont Rd TRO Union
Ave/Cresskill Ave

0.0

BL 13.7 Grant Ave 0.4
R 14.1 Brookside Ave 0.6
R 14.6 Lenox Ave 0.3
L 14.9 Park St 0.2
L 15.1 Hardenburgh Ave 0.0

PIT 15.1 Pit stop @ Dunkin 0.4
R 15.4 Columbus Rd 0.8
L 16.2 Durie Ave 0.7
L 17.0 Valley Rd 0.6
R 17.5 Haworth Ave 0.7
L 18.2 Haworth Dr 0.3
R 18.5 Sunset Ave 1.0

BL 19.5 Lake Shore Dr ⇒ Grant Ave 0.5

Go At On For
S 20.0 Boulevard 0.2
R 20.2 Center St 0.2
L 20.4 River Rd 0.3
R 20.7 Main St ⇒ New Milford Ave 0.3
R 21.0 Elm St 0.6
R 21.5 Oradell Ave 0.3
L 21.8 Grant Ave 0.3

BR 22.1 Sunset Ave 1.4
L 23.5 Park St 0.1
R 23.6 Ivy Ave

CAUTION: one-lane bridge
0.0

QL 23.6 Houston Pl 0.1
R 23.8 St Nicholas Ave 0.1

QL 23.8 Terrace St 0.1
PIT 23.9 Pick up lunch @ Minit Mart

Picnic in park across the street
0.0

QR 23.9 Haworth Ave 0.2
L 24.1 Valley Rd 0.6
R 24.6 Durie Ave 0.1

QR 24.7 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.7
L 25.4 Hardenburgh Ave 1.1
R 26.6 County Rd 0.2
R 26.8 Piermont Rd 1.3
L 28.2 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 28.4 Magnolia Ave 0.6
L 29.1 Hillside Ave 0.1

QR 29.1 Serpentine Rd 0.4
L 29.5 Westervelt Ave 0.1
R 29.7 Engle St 0.1
L 29.8 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 30.2 Leroy St ⇒ Elkwood Ter 0.8
L 31.0 Davison Pl ⇒ Glenwood Rd 0.1

BR 31.1 Lydecker St 0.6
L 31.7 Walnut St 0.6
L 32.2 N Woodland St 0.1
R 32.3 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 32.6 Summit St 0.3
L 33.0 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 33.4 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 35.4 GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R 36.7 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 36.7 W 177th St 0.0
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2022 G2 #5 Haworth (41.0 mi / 1609 ft) Route #40421915

Go At On For
QL 36.8 Haven Ave 0.4
L 37.1 W 169th St 0.1

QR 37.2 Fort Washington Ave 0.2
R 37.4 W 165th St 0.1
L 37.5 Riverside Dr 3.5

41.0 Ride ends at Dinosaur Play-
ground

0.0

41.0 End of route
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